
Southwest Solutions Group, Inc. 

6105 Brittmoore Road 

Houston, TX  77041 

Fax: (713) 467-4484 

Quote # 95843 
Date: March 29, 2018 

Project # 69522 

Page 1 of 1 

www.southwestsolutions.com 

Phone: (713) 467-4454 

Quote valid for 90 days. 

Credit Card payments over $25,000 are 

subject to a 2.50% Convenience Fee 

BILL TO: 

Laura Dougherty 

Fort Bend County 
1421 Eugene Heimann Circle 
Richmond, TX 77469 

INSTALL TO: 

Laura Dougherty 

Fort Bend County 
1421 Eugene Heimann Circle 
Richmond, TX 77469 

FBCJC - Parts and Labor to Convert 3 
Carriages on DA Mobile System to 
Mechanical Assist (Handcrank) 

PAYMENT TERMS QUOTE NAME SALESPERSON 

Net 30 - Billable upon 
delivery, payment due in 
30 days 

Carlyle Ordner 

LEAD TIME 

4 to 6 weeks (after receipt of 
order) 

69522-1C SSC CONVERSION Convert 3 electric carriage to MA 

LINE TOTAL DESCRIPTION LINE 

$3,526.57 Per Drawing: 69522-1C SSC CONVERSION  1 

Convert 3 electric carriages to mechanical during move. 

$0.00 
Option Accepted (initial here) 
___________________ 

Subtotal: 

Total: $3,526.57 

$3,526.57 

Add sales tax if applicable: 

Financing and leasing options are available. Call for details. 

P.O. #: Date: Authorized Signature: 

PO 160284

http://www.southwestsolutions.com/
http://www.southwestsolutions.com/


CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES
FORM 1295

lof 1

Complete Nos. 1-4 and 6 If tfiere are interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1, 2. 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties.

1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.

Southwest Solutions Group, Inc.

Lewlsvisville, TX United States

2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form Is
being filed.

Fort Bend County

OFFICE USE ONLY

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Certificate Number:

2018-332875

Date Filed:

04/02/2018

Date Acknowledged:

04/10/2018

3 Provide the Identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or Identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

14048

Change Order 2 for Relocation Services for Justice Center Move.

Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business)

Nature of Interest

(check applicable)

Controlling Intermediary

Streight, Raymond Lewisville, TX United States X

Crock, Craig Lewisville, TX United States

Brant, Randall Houston, TX United States

Riemer, Riemer Lewisville, TX United States

Menchhofer, Troy Round Rock, TX United States

Miller, J. Calvin Lewisville, TX United States

5 Check only If there Is NO Interested Party.
□

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name is _, and my date of birth is.

My address is _
(street)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of _

(city) (state) (zip code) (country)

, on the day of _ _.20_
(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version Vl.0.5523


